
 

 

Dates and Fees 2023 – 2024 
 
 
 
Critical Dates 2023 – 2024 
 

Arrival Date Tuesday September 5, 2023 
First Day of Classes Wednesday September 6, 2023 
Last Day of Classes/Departure Date Friday December 22, 2023 
Winter Holidays – School Closed Saturday December 23, 2023 – Saturday January 6, 

2024 
Return Date Sunday January 7, 2024 
End of Semester 1 Tuesday January 30, 2024 
Arrival Date for New Students Starting Semester 2 Wednesday January 31, 2024 
Start of Semester 2 Tuesday February 1, 2024 
March Break – School Closed Saturday March 9 – Saturday March 16, 2024 
Last Day of Classes/Graduation/Departure Date Friday June 21, 2024 

 
 
Program Fees 2023 – 2024 
 
Grades 9, 10 and ESL Foundation – BOARDING CAD $56,200 
Grades 11, 12 and UQY – BOARDING CAD $58,200 
Grades 9 and 10 – DOMESTIC DAY CAD $16,450 
Grades 11, 12 and UQY – DOMESTIC DAY CAD $17,950 
Grades 9 and 10 – SYNCHRONOUS CAD $33,100 
Grades 11, 12 and UQY – SYNCHRONOUS CAD $35,100 

 


